
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
CJ-2024-
00088

05/09/2
024

AND  Plaintiff
WEIGLE, TERRANCE et al vs. 
STATE FARM FIRE AND 
CASUALTY COMPANY

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay
CF-2024-
00243

05/09/2
024

BOSS, SETH 
CHRISTIAN  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BOSS, SETH CHRISTIAN

FELONY VALUE-FALSE 
PRET/BOGUS CHECK/CON GAME, 
AFC 2 OR MORE (FEL)

Kay
CM-2024-
00180

05/09/2
024

CAIN, ADAM 
LEROY  Defendant  OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
CAIN, ADAM LEROY

PROTECTIVE ORDER VIOLATION 
(MIS)

Kay
PO-2024-
00054

05/09/2
024

COFFEY, MARCIA LEE  Plaintiff
COFFEY, MARCIA LEE vs. 
VIATOR, GOLDMAN LEOPOLD,
JR.

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay
CM-2024-
00179

05/09/2
024

COFFEY, SHANNON 
NICHOLE  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
COFFEY, SHANNON NICHOLE

OBTAINING CASH/MERCH BY 
BOGUS CHECK/FALSE PRETENSES 
(MIS)

Kay
ML-2024-
00080

05/09/2
024

DOOLITTLE, JENNIFER 
AMANDA  Person 2

HUTCHISON, DONNIE JOE SR. 
vs. DOOLITTLE, JENNIFER 
AMANDA

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/MINORS/COUNSELI
NG - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED

Kay
ML-2024-
00082

05/09/2
024

GERMAN, WANDA SUE  Person 2
PARKS, DAVID LEON vs. 
GERMAN, WANDA SUE

MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
- MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED

Kay
ML-2024-
00079

05/09/2
024

HOLLIS, LINDSAY 
NICOLE  Person 2

LANGDON, HAYDEN KADE vs. 
HOLLIS, LINDSAY NICOLE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/MINORS/COUNSELI
NG

Kay
ML-2024-
00080

05/09/2
024

HUTCHISON, DONNIE JOE 
SR.  Person 1

HUTCHISON, DONNIE JOE SR. 
vs. DOOLITTLE, JENNIFER 
AMANDA

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/MINORS/COUNSELI
NG - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED

Kay
ML-2024-
00079

05/09/2
024

LANGDON, HAYDEN 
KADE  Person 1

LANGDON, HAYDEN KADE vs. 
HOLLIS, LINDSAY NICOLE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/MINORS/COUNSELI
NG

Kay
ML-2024-
00082

05/09/2
024

PARKS, DAVID LEON  Person 1
PARKS, DAVID LEON vs. 
GERMAN, WANDA SUE

MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
- MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED

Kay
ML-2024-
00081

05/09/2
024

RICHARDSON, TERRY ALAN 
DAKOTA  Person 1

RICHARDSON, TERRY ALAN 
DAKOTA vs. STOUT, 
LEZLIEANNE MARIE

MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
- MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED

Kay
CJ-2024-
00088

05/09/2
024

STATE FARM FIRE AND 
CASUALTY 
COMPANY  Defendant

WEIGLE, TERRANCE et al vs. 
STATE FARM FIRE AND 
CASUALTY COMPANY

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay
CV-2024-
00059

05/09/2
024

STATE OF OKLAHOMA  Plaintiff
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
TRENARY, JAY

Kay
ML-2024-
00081

05/09/2
024

STOUT, LEZLIEANNE 
MARIE  Person 2

RICHARDSON, TERRY ALAN 
DAKOTA vs. STOUT, 
LEZLIEANNE MARIE

MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
- MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED

https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2400081
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2400081
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CV++2400059
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CV++2400059
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CJ++2400088
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CJ++2400088
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2400081
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2400081
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2400082
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2400082
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2400079
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2400079
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2400080
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2400080
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2400079
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2400079
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2400082
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2400082
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2400080
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2400080
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CM++2400179
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CM++2400179
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-PO++2400054
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-PO++2400054
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CM++2400180
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CM++2400180
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2400243
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2400243
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CJ++2400088
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CJ++2400088
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc


Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
CJ-2024-
00088

05/09/2
024

THE MARY RUTH HARRIS WEIGLE 
REVOCABLE TRUST 12/18/2007  Plaintiff

WEIGLE, TERRANCE et al vs. 
STATE FARM FIRE AND 
CASUALTY COMPANY

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay
CV-2024-
00059

05/09/2
024

TRENARY, JAY  Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
TRENARY, JAY

Kay
CF-2024-
00242

05/09/2
024

TRONGO, KELLY 
SCOTT  Defendant  OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
TRONGO, KELLY SCOTT

AGGRAVATED ASSAULT
& BATTERY (FEL)

Kay
PO-2024-
00054

05/09/2
024

VIATOR, GOLDMAN LEOPOLD, 
JR.  Defendant

COFFEY, MARCIA LEE vs. 
VIATOR, GOLDMAN LEOPOLD, 
JR.

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay
CJ-2024-
00088

05/09/2
024

WEIGLE, MARY RUTH  Plaintiff
WEIGLE, TERRANCE et al vs. 
STATE FARM FIRE AND 
CASUALTY COMPANY

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay
CJ-2024-
00088

05/09/2
024

WEIGLE, TERRANCE  Plaintiff
WEIGLE, TERRANCE et al vs. 
STATE FARM FIRE AND 
CASUALTY COMPANY

BREACH OF CONTRACT
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